Did you hear - Angie SOLD over 150 houses

last year!

" GREAT FAMILY HO
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WOW! - and most of them sold in If you want your home SOLD in 2-3

only a few days!
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BACKS ONTO WOODLANDS & RAVINE

days flat - CALL ANGIE!
ﬁ'\ ;

AW\
: r

-~
e =

OGRAM” Allow the#l pr;aduc_ing age-n_t m Georgetown to

SPECTACULAR VIEWS OVER PARKLAND
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She gets it SOLD fast!
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This 4 bdrm, 3200 sq ft, “double oak™ home backs
onto park and pond and has a walkout from the
basement. Open concept design w/ 2 storey living
room, French doors, berber carpet & gas fireplace
in family room. Upgrades include; oak kitchen w/
pot lighting, oak floors in hallway, living and dining
room, open oak staircase to lower level. This pool-

ELEGANT, MODERN, TRADITIONAL DECOR
Inside, this home has California shutters, hdwd on

the main floor, solid oak staircase, 4 huge
bedrooms, berber broadloom upstairs, deep walk- ==
in closet and luxury Ensuite in the master bdrm. ===
Outside, you'll find a kidney shaped, heated, =
inground pool in the private backyard, interlocked

This 3+1 bedroom home is decorated in up-to-date
neutral colours and offers many upgrades; reno'd §
main bath, huge master bdrm, refinished floors,
updated kitchen, deck, fireplace. It is walking distance
to school & park. The large, private backyard offers a
heated, inground pool and a side play area. The
mudroom walks out to a workshed, which could easily

This exquisite 4 bedroom, open concept home is
located on a quiet, peaceful, high-end cres and backs
onto natural woodlands, ravine & golf course beyond. It
is landscaped to perfection w/ interlock driveway,
walks, patio, accent lighting, privacy screens & rocks.
Professionally detailed décor; designer colours, cherry
hdwd in LR/DR, custom window coverings, wall & pot

be converted to a sunroom. The long double,

driveway will fit 6 cars. $309,900

broadloom. $239,900.

lighting, upgrd trim, custom broadioom, cathedral
ceiling in great room, marble fireplace. $569,900.
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SUPER NICE FREEHOLD TOWNHOME [ GREAT GEORGETOWN
Decorated in neutral tones, this sharp, 3 bdrm
townhome is close to school, park, grocery store,
mall and GO Train. It has double door entry,
ceramics from the foyer through the kitchen and
baths, a breakfast bar in the kitchen, an-open
concept great room, gas fireplace, a walkout to the ==
yard, good size bedrooms and upgraded | 4

very private witrees. Heated 16x32 inground |5
swimming pool with room to play, cabana & |
patios 100. 4 yrs new home in fotal pristine | ==
condition. Huge dining room, oak hardwood
floors, tumbled marble in washed oak =
kitchen, custom window coverings and much |
Listed at |

more. Just a gorgeous home.

'HOP, SKIP & JUMP TO TOWN & 401! |us
Outstanding modern, 2400 SF, country &=
bungalow south of Georgetown & 15 Sdrd. |
Well set back from road, surrounded by |
trees & space! Updated newer maple |
hardwood flrs, maple kit w/ceramics, 2 |
fieldstone FPs, sep LR & DR + main fir fam | =
rm! 4 huge bedrooms, master w/ensuite & | =
wii closet, all baths updated. Oversized |
garage, 600 sq. ft. deck, newer roof. Don't |5

miss! List Price $439,900

SOUTH LOCATION
This 2950 sq ft Fernbrook “Montgomery” model |
screams quality. Totally upgraded (over $100,000
worth!) oak -kitchen, valance lighting, crown |
moulding, pot lighting. Landscaped w/ concrete
walks, patio irrigation system, 2 tiered deck,
professionally finished basement w/ a wet bar & 3
pc bath and much more. $459,900.

sized lot is located on a quiet cres and is only 2 1/2 |
years old. $599,900 |

“PARK DISTRICT” HOME
This well maintained, updated home has a very | =
private backyard, a heated inground pool and ==
backs onto park. This home offers ceramics from |==
foyer to kitchen, berber throughout most of home,
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